
30

1883 sqft / 175 sqm Total Space • Two Meeting Venues •
132 Persons • 109 Rooms and Suites

Two Meeting Rooms • Audio-Visual 
Equipment • Dedicated

Meeting Planners

Swimming Pool • Gymnasium • Water 
Sports and Recreation Centre •
Laguna Bintan Golf Club •
Conservation Lab • Kids Club •
Teambuilding Facilities • Spa • Gallery

Lotus Café • Destination Dining •

Verandah Lobby Lounge • Xana
Beach Club • In-Room Dining

Santai Deck • Beach

Meeting Features

Hotel Facilities

Restaurants

Outdoor Banquet

At a Glance

Amenities

Indonesia

A N G S A N A

Bintan

Angsana 1
(Indoor)

Angsana 2 (Indoor)

Make your event exceptional on a tropical island

Events are not just about the event itself. It’s about atmosphere.
If you want your meeting to be a roaring success, bring it to our
Bintan island resort. Whether it’s a company conference or a
small meeting, we can accommodate your needs, and provide
the ultimate environment for a successful meeting.

Put together your ideal event at Angsana Bintan hotel.

Angsana Bintan

Jalan Teluk Berembang, Laguna 
Bintan Resorts, Lagoi,
Indonesia 29155

Tel: +62 770 693 111 or

+62 770 692957
Fax: +62 770 693 222
reservations-bintan@angsana.com

Island Chill Room (27) • Sea Breeze Room - Queen (35) • Sea Breeze 
Room - Twin (18) • Island Suite (20) • Island Family Suite (9)

Room Type

Santai Deck Beachfront

Angsana 1
(Indoor)

Angsana 2

(Indoor)

80

20

135 sqm

1453 sqft

50 sqm

45

22

150

50

•

•

72

16

150

50

42

19


