

Make your event exceptional on a tropical island

Events are not just about the event itself. It's about atmosphere. If you want your meeting to be a roaring success, bring it to our Bintan island resort. Whether it's a company conference or a small meeting, we can accommodate your needs, and provide the ultimate environment for a successful meeting.

Put together your ideal event at Angsana Bintan hotel.

Jalan Teluk Berembang, Laguna Bintan Resorts, Lagoi, Indonesia 29155

Tel: +62 770 693 111 or +62 770 692957 Fax: +62 770 693 222

reservations-bintan@angsana.com















Angsana 1 Angsana 2 (Indoor) (Indoor)

Santai Deck

Beachfront

				******	•===	•	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	11	
Angsana 1 (Indoor)	135 sqm 1453 sqft	80	72	150	42	45	150	•	
Angsana 2 (Indoor)	50 sqm	20	16	50	19	22	50		

At a Glance	1883 sqft / 175 sqm Total Space • Two Meeting Venues • 132 Persons • 109 Rooms and Suites				
Room Type	Island Chill Room (27) • Sea Breeze Room - Queen (35) • Sea Breeze Room - Twin (18) • Island Suite (20) • Island Family Suite (9)				
Amenities	Meeting Features	Two Meeting Rooms • Audio-Visual Equipment • Dedicated Meeting Planners			
	Hotel Facilities	Swimming Pool • Gymnasium • Water Sports and Recreation Centre • Laguna Bintan Golf Club • Conservation Lab • Kids Club • Teambuilding Facilities • Spa • Gallery			
	Restaurants	Lotus Café • Destination Dining • Verandah Lobby Lounge • Xana Beach Club • In-Room Dining			
	Outdoor Banquet	Santai Deck • Beach			